



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - A No. - 4197 of 2019

Dhanraj Singh
.....Petitioner(s)
Versus
State Of U.P. And 3 Others
.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : Amit Saxena (Senior Adv.), Dinesh
Kumar Pandey, Sasmita Srivastava
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Nagina Singh Yadav

Court No. - 33

HON'BLE DINESH PATHAK, J.

As prayed, list this matter on **27.04.2026**.

(Dinesh Pathak,J.)

March 25, 2026
vkg